General information about company

Scrip code 532387

Name of the company Pritish Nandy Communications Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
V) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 6 5994539 5994539 | 41.44 5994539 5994539 |[41.44
Group
(B) Public 5627 8472461 8472461 |58.56 8472461 8472461 |[58.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5633 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) ( ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 41.44 5994539
Group
(B) Public 58.56 8468180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14462719




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osi};org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Res cints ¥ (Iv)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (GyP'™ | (V)= 11957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | | Tot!
held (VD) As a % of X egty otal Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) lllrrll‘jillvv 1;3‘:{‘;??;;“;5; 4 3896307 3896307 |26.93 3896307 3896307 |26.93
(d) égzc?fty};er 2 2098232 2098232 |14.5 2098232 2098232 | 14.5
(SX;’('IT)OW 6 5994539 5994539 | 41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 6 5994539 5994539 | 41.44 5994539 5994539 | 41.44
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio. 3 2926039 2926039 |20.23 2926039 2926039 |20.23
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 4 217334 217334 1.5 217334 217334 1.5
Banks
() Icrl(fg;:gfes 1 25000 25000 [ 0.17 25000 25000 | 0.17
?gi—;;otal 8 3168373 3168373 |21.9 3168373 3168373 |21.9
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};alfieigglﬁz;inal 5061 2663572 2663572 | 18.41 2663572 2663572 | 18.41
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 1211725 1211725 |8.38 1211725 1211725 |8.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzcggfr 535 1428791 1428791 |9.88 1428791 1428791 | 9.88
(Sg;:)(_;;mal 5619 5304088 5304088 |36.66 5304088 5304088 |36.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5627 8472461 8472461 |58.56 8472461 8472461 |58.56
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5633 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

5633

14467000

14467000

—_

00

14467000

14467000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.93 3896307
(d) 14.5 2098232
(Slu)b'TOtal (») 41.44 5994539
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.44 5994539
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 20.23 2926039
® 1.5 217334
() 0.17 25000
Sub-Total (B) 219 3168373
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.41 2659292
(a(ii) 8.38 1211725
(e) 9.88 1428790
Sub-Total (B) 36.66 5299807
€))
Total Public
Shareholding
58.56 8468180
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14462719
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 14462719




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pritish Nandy

Rina Pritish Nandy

Rangita Pritish Nandy

Ishita Pritish Nandy

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPN9949D

AABPN1129Q

AAEPN0481C

AASPN2768C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.41

4.32

0.87

26.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Class eg:y

Total

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.41

4.32

1.34

0.87

26.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.41

4.32

0.87

26.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Artinvest India Pvt Ltd

Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1394789

703443

2098232

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1394789

703443

2098232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

4.86

14.5

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1394789

703443

2098232

Class eg:y

Total

1394789

703443

2098232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

4.86

14.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

4.86

14.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1394789

703443

2098232

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Elara India Opportunities Fund
Limited

Eriska Investment Fund
Limited

APMS Investment Fund
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000

1000000

926039

2926039

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1000000

1000000

926039

2926039

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.91

6.91

6.4

20.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000000

1000000

926039

2926039

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

1000000

926039

2926039

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.91

6.91

6.4

20.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.91

6.91

6.4

20.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1000000

1000000

926039

2926039




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Overseas corporate bodies

NRI — Non-
Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MCPI Holdings Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

199

10

33

126

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3000

191995

475000

5548

76702

27588

222789

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3000

191995

475000

5548

76702

27588

222789

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.33

3.28

0.04

0.53

0.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000

191995

475000

5548

76702

27588

222789

Class eg:y

Total

3000

191995

475000

5548

76702

27588

222789

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.33

3.28

0.04

0.53

0.19

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.33

3.28

0.04

0.53

0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000

191995

475000

5548

76702

27588

222789

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

163

534

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

426169

953791

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

426169

953791

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.95

6.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

426169

953791

Class eg:y

Total

426169

953791

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.95

6.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.95

6.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

426168

953790

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







