General information about company								
Scrip code	532387							
Name of the company	Pritish Nandy Communications Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding (of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	erlying held (VII)	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.44
(B)	Public	5627	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5633	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants No. Of	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.44					5994539
(B)	Public				58.56					8468180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14462719

A (1) (a) (d) Sub-Total (A)(1)	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I) Table II - Statemen Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other	Nos. Of shareholders (III) t showing shar	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total			
(1) (a) (d) Sub-Total (A)(1)	Table II - Statemen Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other	t showing shar	held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,				as a % of		
(1) (a) (d) Sub-Total (A)(1)	Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other		reholding pa	attern of			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
(a) (d) Sub-Total (A)(1)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Any Other	4			the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group						
(d) Sub-Total (A)(1)	undivided Family Any Other	4											
Sub-Total (A)(1)			3896307			3896307	26.93	3896307		3896307	26.93		
(A)(1)	(specify)	2	2098232			2098232	14.5	2098232		2098232	14.5		
		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.44		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.44		
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	2926039			2926039	20.23	2926039		2926039	20.23		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	217334			217334	1.5	217334		217334	1.5		
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	25000			25000	0.17	25000		25000	0.17		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	3168373			3168373	21.9	3168373		3168373	21.9		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5061	2663572			2663572	18.41	2663572		2663572	18.41		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	1211725			1211725	8.38	1211725		1211725	8.38		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	535	1428791			1428791	9.88	1428791		1428791	9.88		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5619	5304088			5304088	36.66	5304088		5304088	36.66		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5627	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.56		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	der	<u> </u>				

A+B+C2)								
Total (A+B+C)	5633	14467000		14467000	100	14467000	14467000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pro	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.93					3896307
(d)				14.5					2098232
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.44					5994539
(2)	Foreign							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.44					5994539
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				20.23					2926039
(f)				1.5					217334
(g)				0.17					25000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				21.9					3168373
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	
(a(i))				18.41					2659292
(a(ii))				8.38					1211725
(e)				9.88					1428790
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.66					5299807
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.56					8468180
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14462719
Total (A+B+C				100					14462719

		Individuals	Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritish Nandy	Rina Pritish Nandy	Rangita Pritish Nandy	Ishita Pritish Nandy	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPN9949D	AABPN1129Q	AAEPN0481C	AASPN2768C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (I	X)	•	
Class eg:X	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Class eg:y					
Total	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•		•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	A	ny Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Artinvest India Pvt Ltd	Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1394789	703443	2098232
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1394789	703443	2098232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	1394789	703443	2098232
Class eg:y			
Total	1394789	703443	2098232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	4.86	14.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1394789	703443	2098232						
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Г.	' D (CI' I							
	FC	oreign Portfolio Investor	'S						
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Elara India Opportunities Fund Limited	Eriska Investment Fund Limited	APMS Investment Fund Limited	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)			×	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000000	1000000	926039	2926039					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000000	1000000	926039	2926039					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.91	6.91	6.4	20.23					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	1000000	1000000	926039	2926039					
Class eg:y									
Total	1000000	1000000	926039	2926039					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.91	6.91	6.4	20.23					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.91	6.91	6.4	20.23					
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	_							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	1000000	1000000	926039	2926039					

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Overseas corporate bodies	NRI – Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			MCPI Holdings Limited				
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	199	1	10	2	33	126
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	191995	475000	5548	76702	27588	222789
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3000	191995	475000	5548	76702	27588	222789
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.33	3.28	0.04	0.53	0.19	1.54
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•		•	
Class eg: X	3000	191995	475000	5548	76702	27588	222789
Class eg:y							
Total	3000	191995	475000	5548	76702	27588	222789
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.33	3.28	0.04	0.53	0.19	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.33	3.28	0.04	0.53	0.19	1.54

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3000	191995	475000	5548	76702	27588	222789
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (s	specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	163	534
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	426169	953791
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	426169	953791
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	6.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	426169	953791
Class eg:y		
Total	426169	953791
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.95	6.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	6.6
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	426168	953790
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		